KAMLOOPS 7S 2024 POOLS
U18 BOYS ELITE

KAMLOOPS

POOL A

POOLB

POOLC

Abbotsford RFC

Salish Sea Warriors

MacDowell Academy

Kamloops RFC

Strathcona Druids RFC

Langley RFC 1

Central Alberta Predators

Brit Lions

United RFC

Westshore RFC

Langley RFC 2

Edmonton Clansmen

U18 GIRLS ELITE

POOLA

POOL B

James Bay AA

Abbotsford RFC

Langley RFC Green

Cowichan Rugby Club

Rapids Rughby

Langley RFC Gold

Yeti Rugby Club

Strathcona Druids RFC

U18 BOYS OPEN

POOLA POOLB POOLC POOLD
Kamloops RFC 1 NWAA Rapids Rugby Williams Lake Rustlers
Edmonton Clansmen Kelowna Crows United RFC Kamloops RFC 2
James Bay AA Bow Valley Grizzlies St Albert Rugby Club Strathcona Druids RFC
1697s Rugby Club Langley RFC Westshore RFC Abbotsford RFC
U18 GIRLS OPEN
POOLA POOLB POOLC POOLD
Kamloops RFC 1 Rapids Rugby St Albert Rugby Club Kamloops RFC 2
NWAA Bow Valley Grizzlies Westshore RFC 1697s Rugby Club
Langley RFC Strathcona Druids RFC Abbotsford RFC MacDowell Academy
Castaway Wanderers United RFC Bayside RFC Edmonton Clansmen

Last Updated: 19 September 2024




KAMLOOPS

U16 BOYS COMPETITIVE

Pool

Abbotsford RFC

Kamloops RFC

Langley RFC

James Bay AA

Westshore RFC

Castaway Wanderers

Nor'wester Athletic Association

U16 GIRLS COMPETITIVE

Pool A Pool B
Rapids Rughby SheDevils Rugby Club
Abbotsford RFC 1 James Bay AA
Kamloops RFC Salish Sea Warriors RFC
United RFC Abbotsford RFC 2
Bayside RFC Langley RFC
U16 BOYS DEVELOPMENT
POOLA POOLB POOLC
Kamloops RFC 1 St Albert Rugby Club NWAA
Bow Valley Grizzlies Rapids Rugby United RFC
Langley RFC 1697s Rugby Club Abbotsford RFC 1
Strathcona Druids RFC Abbotsford RFC 2 Castaway Wanderers
U16 GIRLS DEVELOPMENT
o]0 . POOLB POOLC POOLD
St Albert Rugby Club Strathcona Druids RFC Westshore RFC NWAA
Langley RFC Rapids Rugby Bow Valley Grizzlies Castaway Wanderers
Cowichan Rugby Club James Bay AA Edmonton Clansmen Lucky Ladies
1697s Rugby Club Abbotsford RFC United RFC Kelowna Crows
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U14 BOYS

U14 GIRLS

POOLA POOLB POOLC
Kamloops RFC 1 Rapids Rugby NWAA
St Albert Rugby Club Kamloops RFC 2 Bow Valley Grizzlies
Langley RFC 1 Langley RFC 2 Abbotsford RFC
United RFC Castaway Wanderers Salish Sea Warriors
| pooLA [ pootB [ pooc |
Bow Valley Grizzlies SheDevils Rugby Club St Albert Rugby Club
Langley RFC 1 Rapids Rugby Westshore RFC 1
James Bay AA NWAA Langley RFC 2
The Amalgamators Castaway Wanderers Abbotsford RFC

Last Updated: 19 September 2024




Game Code
U18BEG1
U18BEG2
U18BEG3
U18BEG4
U18BEG5
U18BEG6
U18BEG7
U18BEGS8
U18BEG9
U18BEG10
U18BEG11
U18BEG12
U18BEG13
U18BEG14
U18BEG15
U18BEG16
U18BEG17
U18BEG18

Game Code
U18BEBF1
U18BEBF2
U18BEMF1
U18BEMF2
U18BETF1
U18BETF2
U18BE11F
U18BE9F
U18BE7F
U18BE5F
U18BE3F
U18BEF

Last Updated: 19 September 2024

Time
9:44:00 AM
10:06:00 AM
10:28:00AM
10:50:00 AM
11:12:00AM
11:34:00 AM
1:02:00 PM
1:24:00 PM
1:56:00 PM
2:18:00 PM
2:40:00 PM
3:02:00 PM
3:46:00 PM
4:08:00 PM
4:30:00 PM
4:52:00 PM
5:14:00 PM
5:36:00 PM

Time
9:44:00 AM
10:06:00 AM
10:28:00 AM
10:50:00 AM
11:12:00AM
11:34:00 AM
12:18:00PM
12:40:00 PM
1:02:00 PM
1:24:00 PM
1:46:00 PM
2:08:00 PM

Field
Field 8
Field 8
Field 8
Field 8
Field 8
Field 8
Field 8
Field 8
Field 8
Field 8
Field 8
Field 8
Field 8
Field8
Field 8
Field8
Field 8
Field8

Field
Field 8
Field 8
Field 8
Field8
Field 8
Field 8
Field 8
Field 8
Field 8
Field 8
Field 8
Field 8

KAMLOOPS

U18 BOYS ELITE

DAY1
Team1
Abbotsford RFC
Central Alberta Predators
Salish Sea Warriors
Brit Lions
MacDowell Academy
United RFC
Abbotsford RFC
Kamloops RFC
Salish Sea Warriors
Strathcona Druids RFC
MacDowell Academy
LangleyRFC 1
Abbotsford RFC
Kamloops RFC
Salish Sea Warriors
Strathcona Druids RFC
MacDowell Academy
LangleyRFC 1
DAY 2
Team1
S9
S10
S5
S6
S1
S2
BF1L
BF1W
MF1L
MF1W
TF1L
TF1W

Team 2
Kamloops RFC
Westshore RFC

Strathcona Druids RFC
LangleyRFC2
LangleyRFC 1

Edmonton Clansmen
Central Alberta Predators
Westshore RFC
Brit Lions
LangleyRFC2
United RFC
Edmonton Clansmen
Westshore RFC
Central Alberta Predators
LangleyRFC 2
Brit Lions
Edmonton Clansmen
United RFC

Team 2
S12
S11
S10

S7
S4
S3
BF2L
BF2W
MF2L
MF2W
TF2L
TF2W



Game Code
U18GEG1
U18GEG2
U18GEG3
U18GEG4
U18GEG5
U18GEG6
U18GEG7
U18GEGS8
U18GEG9
U18GEG10
U18GEG11
U18GEG12

Game Code
U18GEBF1
U18GEBF2
U18GETF1
U18GETF2
U18GE7F
U18GES5F
U18GE3F
U18GEF

Time
10:28:00 AM
10:50:00 AM
11:12:00 AM
11:34:00 AM

1:02:00 PM
1:24:00 PM
1:56:00 PM
2:18:00PM
3:02:00 PM
3:24:.00PM
3:46:00 PM
4:08:00 PM

Time
9:44:00 AM
10:06:00 AM
10:28:00 AM
10:50:00 AM
11:34:00 AM
11:56:00 AM
1:02:00 PM
1:24:00 PM
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Field
Field 3
Field 3
Field 3
Field 3
Field 3
Field 3
Field 3
Field 3
Field 3
Field 3
Field 3
Field 3

Field
Field 3
Field 3
Field 3
Field3
Field 3
Field3
Field 3
Field 3

DAY 1
Team 1
James Bay AA
Rapids Rugby
Abbotsford RFC
Langley RFC Gold
James Bay AA
Langley RFC Green
Abbotsford RFC
Cowichan Rugby Club
James Bay AA
Langley RFC Green
Abbotsford RFC
Cowichan Rugby Club
DAY 2
Team 1
3A
3B
1A
1B
BF1L
BF1W
TF1L
TF1W

Team 2
Langley RFC Green
Yeti Rugby Club
Cowichan Rugby Club
Strathcona Druids RFC
Rapids Rughy
Yeti Rugby Club
Langley RFC Gold
Strathcona Druids RFC
Yeti Rugby Club
Rapids Rughby
Strathcona Druids RFC
Langley RFC Gold

Team 2
4B
4A
2B
2A

BF2L
BF2W
TF2L
TF2W



KAMLOOPS

U18 BOYS OPEN

Game Code
U18BOG1
U18B0OG2
U18BOG3
U18BOG4
U18BOG5
U18BOG6
U18BOG7
U18BOG8
U18BOGY
U18BOG10
U18BOG11
U18BOG12
U18BOG13
U18BOG14
U18BOG15
U18BOG16
U18BOG22
U18BOG17
U18BOG18
U18B0OG23
U18BOG19
U18B0OG24
U18BOG20
U18B0OG21

Game Code
U18BOBF1
U18BOBF2
U18BOLF1
U18BOLF2
U18BOUF1
U18BOUF2
U18BOTF1
U18BOTF2
U18BO15F
U18BO13F
U18BO3F
U18BO11F
U18BOF
U18BO9SF
U18BO7F
U18BO5F

Time
9:00:00 AM
9:22:00AM
9:44:00 AM
10:06:00 AM
10:28:00 AM
10:50:00 AM
11:12:00 AM
11:34:00 AM
1:02:00 PM
1:24:00PM
1:56:00 PM
2:18:00PM
2:40:00 PM
3:02:00PM
3:24:.00 PM
3:46:00 PM
3:46:00 PM
4:30:00 PM
4:52:00 PM
5:14:00PM
5:14:.00 PM
5:36:00PM
5:36:00 PM
5:58:00PM

Time
8:38:00AM
9:00:00 AM
9:22:00AM
9:44:.00 AM
10:06:00 AM
10:28:00 AM
10:50:00 AM
11:12:00 AM
11:56:00 AM
12:18:00 PM
12:18:00 PM
12:40:00 PM
12:40:00 PM
1:02:00 PM
1:24:00 PM
1:46:00 PM
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Field

Field 1
Field 1
Field 1
Field 1
Field 1
Field 1
Field 1
Field 1
Field 1
Field 1
Field 1
Field 1
Field 1
Field1
Field 1
Field 1
Field 4
Field1
Field 1
Field 5
Field 1
Field 5
Field 1
Field 1

Field
Field 1
Field 1
Field 1
Field 1
Field 1
Field 1
Field 1
Field 1
Field 1
Field 1
Field 3
Field 1
Field 3
Field 1
Field 1
Field 1

DAY 1
Team1
NWAA
Bow Valley Grizzlies
Rapids Rugby
St Albert Rugby Club
Kamloops RFC 1
James Bay AA
Williams Lake Rustlers
Strathcona Druids RFC
Kamloops RFC 1
Edmonton Clansmen
NWAA
Kelowna Crows
Rapids Rugby
United RFC
Williams Lake Rustlers
Kamloops RFC 2
United RFC
Kamloops RFC 1
Edmonton Clansmen
Williams Lake Rustlers
NWAA
Kamloops RFC 2
Kelowna Crows
Rapids Rugby
DAY 2
Team 1
4A
4C
3A
3C
2A
2C
1A
1C
BF1L
BF1W
TF1L
LF1L
TF1W
LF1W
UF1L
UF1W

Team 2
Kelowna Crows
Langley RFC
United RFC
Westshore RFC
Edmonton Clansmen
1697s Rugby Club
Kamloops RFC 2
Abbotsford RFC
James Bay AA
1697s Rugby Club
Bow Valley Grizzlies
Langley RFC
St Albert Rugby Club
Westshore RFC
Strathcona Druids RFC
Abbotsford RFC
St Albert Rugby Club
1697s Rugby Club
James Bay AA
Abbotsford RFC
Langley RFC
Strathcona Druids RFC
Bow Valley Grizzlies
Westshore RFC

Team 2
4B
4D
3B
3D
2B
2D
1B
1D

BF2L
BF2W
TF2L
LF2L
TF2W
LF2W
UF2L
UF2wW



Game Code
U18G0OG1
U18G0G2
U18G0OG3
U18G0G4
U18G0OG5
U18G0OG6
U18G0OG7
U18G0OG8
U18G0OG9
U18G0G10
U18G0G11
U18G0G12
U18G0OG13
U18G0G14
U18G0OG15
U18G0OG16
U18G0G20
U18G0OG17
U18G0G22
U18G0G21
U18G0G18
U18G0G23
u18G0G24
U18G0OG19

Game Code
U18GOBF1
U18GOBF2
U18GOLF1
U18GOLF2
U18GOUF1
U18GOUF2
U18GOTF1
U18GOTF2
U18GO15F
U18GO3F
U18GO13F
U18GOF
U18GO11F
U18GO9F
U18GO7F
U18GO5F

Time
9:00:00 AM
9:22:00 AM
9:44:00 AM
10:06:00 AM
10:28:00 AM
10:50:00 AM
11:12:00 AM
11:34:00 AM
1:02:00 PM
1:24:00 PM
1:56:00 PM
2:18:00 PM
2:40:00 PM
3:02:00 PM
3:24:00 PM
3:46:00 PM
4:08:00 PM
4:30:00 PM
4:30:00 PM
4:30:00 PM
4:52:00 PM
4:52:00 PM
4:52:00 PM
5:14:00 PM

Time
9:00:00 AM
9:22:00 AM
9:44:00 AM
10:06:00 AM
10:28:00 AM
10:50:00 AM
11:12:00 AM
11:34:00 AM
12:18:00 PM
12:40:00 PM
12:40:00 PM
1:02:00 PM
1:02:00 PM
1:24:00 PM
1:46:00 PM
2:08:00 PM
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KAMLOOPS

U18 GIRLS OPEN
DAY1
Field Team1
Field 2 Rapids Rugby
Field 2 Strathcona Druids RFC
Field 2 StAlbert Rugby Club
Field2 Abbotsford RFC
Field 2 Kamloops RFC 1
Field 2 Langley RFC
Field 2 Kamloops RFC 2
Field 2 MacDowellAcademy
Field 2 Kamloops RFC 1
Field 2 NWAA
Field 2 Rapids Rugby
Field 2 Bow Valley Grizzlies
Field 2 St Albert Rugby Club
Field 2 Westshore RFC
Field 2 Kamloops RFC 2
Field 2 1697s Rugby Club
Field 4 Bow Valley Grizzlies
Field 2 Kamloops RFC 1
Field 3 Westshore RFC
Field 4 St Albert Rugby Club
Field 2 NWAA
Field 3 Kamloops RFC 2
Field 4 1697s Rugby Club
Field 2 Rapids Rugby
DAY 2
Field Team1
Field 2 4A
Field 2 4C
Field 2 3A
Field 2 3C
Field 2 2A
Field 2 2C
Field 2 1A
Field 2 1C
Field 2 BF1L
Field 4 TF1L
Field 2 BF1W
Field 4 TF1W
Field 2 LF1L
Field 2 LF1W
Field 2 UF1L
Field 2 UF1W

Team 2
Bow Valley Grizzlies
United RFC
Westshore RFC
Bayside RFC
NWAA
Castaway Wanderers
1697s Rugby Club
Edmonton Clansmen
Langley RFC
Castaway Wanderers
Strathcona Druids RFC
United RFC
Abbotsford RFC
Bayside RFC
MacDowell Academy
Edmonton Clansmen
Strathcona Druids RFC
Castaway Wanderers
Abbotsford RFC
Bayside RFC
LangleyRFC
Edmonton Clansmen
MacDowell Academy
United RFC

Team 2
4B
4D
3B
3D
2B
2D
1B
1D

BF2L
TF2L
BF2W
TF2W
LF2L
LF2W
UF2L
UF2W



Game Code
U16BCG1
U16BCG2
U16BCG3
U16BCG4
U16BCG5
U16BCG6
U16BCG7
U16BCG8
U16BCG9
U16BCG10
U16BCG11
U16BCG12

Game Code
U16BCG13
U16BCG14
U16BCG15
U16BCG16
U16BCG17
U16BCG18
U16BCG19
U16BCG20
U16BCG21

Time
9:00:00 AM
9:22:00 AM
9:44:00 AM
10:50:00 AM
11:12:00 AM
11:34:00 AM
1:02:00 PM
1:24:00 PM
1:56:00 PM
2:40:00 PM
3:02:00PM
3:24:00 PM

Time
8:38:00 AM
9:00:00 AM
9:22:00 AM
10:06:00 AM
10:28:00 AM
10:50:00 AM
11:34:00 AM
11:56:00 AM
12:18:00 PM
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Field
Field4
Field4
Field4
Field4
Field4
Field4
Field4
Field4
Field4
Field4
Field4
Field4

Field
Field4
Field4
Field4
Field4
Field4
Field4
Field4
Field4
Field4

DAY 1
Team 1
Abbotsford RFC
James Bay AA
CastawayWanderers
Kamloops RFC
Langley RFC
Abbotsford RFC
Kamloops RFC
Abbotsford RFC
Westshore RFC
Abbotsford RFC
Kamloops RFC
James Bay AA
DAY 2
Team 1
Abbotsford RFC
Kamloops RFC
Langley RFC
Abbotsford RFC
Castaway Wanderers
James Bay AA
Kamloops RFC
James Bay AA
Langley RFC

Team 2
Kamloops RFC
Langley RFC
Westshore RFC
James Bay AA
CastawayWanderers
Nor'wester Athletic Association
Langley RFC
James Bay AA
Nor'wester Athletic Association
CastawayWanderers
Westshore RFC
Nor'wester Athletic Association

Team 2
Westshore RFC
CastawayWanderers
Nor'wester Athletic Association
Langley RFC
Nor'wester Athletic Association
Westshore RFC
Nor'wester Athletic Association
CastawayWanderers
Westshore RFC



Game Code
U16GCG1
U16GCG2
U16GCG3
U16GCG4
U16GCG5
U16GCG6
U16GCG7
U16GCG8
U16GCG9

U16GCG10

U16GCG11

U16GCG12

U16GCG13

U16GCG14

U16GCG15

Game Code
U16GCG16
U16GCG17
U16GCG18
U16GCG19
U16GCG20
U16GC9OF
U16GC7F
U16GC5F
U16GC3F
U16GCF

Time
10:06:00 AM
10:28:00 AM
10:50:00 AM
11:12:00 AM
11:34:00 AM

1:02:00PM
1:24:00PM
1:56:00 PM
2:18:00PM
2:40:00 PM
3:24:00PM
3:46:00 PM
4:08:00 PM
4:30:00PM
4:52:00 PM

Time
8:38:00 AM
9:00:00 AM
9:22:00 AM
9:44:00 AM
10:06:00 AM
10:50:00 AM
11:12:00 AM
11:34:00 AM
11:56:00 AM
12:18:00 PM

Last Updated: 19 September 2024

KAMLOOPS

U16 GIRLS COMPETITIVE
DAY 1
Field Team 1
Field 5 Rapids Rugby
Field 5 Kamloops RFC
Field 5 Bayside RFC
Field 5 SheDevils Rugby Club
Field5 Salish Sea Warriors RFC
Field5 Rapids Rugby
Field 5 Abbotsford RFC 1
Field5 United RFC
Field 5 SheDevils Rugby Club
Field 5 James BayAA
Field 5 Rapids Rugby
Field 5 Abbotsford RFC 1
Field 5 Kamloops RFC
Field 5 SheDevils Rugby Club
Field 5 James Bay AA
DAY 2
Field Team1
Field 5 Rapids Rugby
Field5 Abbotsford RFC 1
Field 5 United RFC
Field 5 James BayAA
Field 5 Abbotsford RFC 2
Field 5 5A
Field 5 4A
Field 5 3A
Field 5 2A
Field 5 Al

Team 2
Abbotsford RFC 1
United RFC
LangleyRFC
James BayAA
Abbotsford RFC 2
Kamloops RFC
Bayside RFC
Abbotsford RFC 2
Salish Sea Warriors RFC
LangleyRFC
Bayside RFC
United RFC
Salish Sea Warriors RFC
LangleyRFC
Abbotsford RFC 2

Team 2
SheDevils Rugby Club
Kamloops RFC
Bayside RFC
Salish Sea Warriors RFC
LangleyRFC
5B
4B
3B
2B
1B



Game Code
U16BDG1
U16BDG2
U16BDG3
U16BDG4
U16BDG5
U16BDG6
U16BDG7
U16BDG8
U16BDG9
U16BDG10
U16BDG11
U16BDG12
U16BDG13
U16BDG14
U16BDG15
U16BDG16
U16BDG17
U16BDG18

Game Code
U16BDBF1
U16BDBF2
U16BDMF1
U16BDMF2
U16BDTF1
U16BDTF2
U16BD11F
U16BD9F
U16BD7F
U16BD3F
U16BD5F
U16BDF

Last Updated: 19 September 2024

Time
9:44:00 AM
10:06:00 AM
10:28:00 AM
10:50:00 AM
11:12:00AM
11:34:00 AM
1:02:00 PM
1:24:00 PM
1:56:00 PM
2:18:00 PM
2:40:00 PM
3:02:00 PM
3:46:00 PM
4:08:00 PM
4:30:00 PM
4:52:00 PM
5:14:00 PM
5:36:00 PM

Time
8:38:00 AM
9:00:00 AM
9:22:00 AM
9:44:00 AM
10:06:00 AM
10:28:00 AM
11:12:00 AM
11:34:00 AM
11:56:00 AM
11:56:00 AM
12:18:00 PM
12:18:00 PM

KAMLOOPS

U16 BOYS DEVELOPMENT
DAY 1
Field Team1
Field6 Kamloops RFC 1
Field 6 Langley RFC
Field6 StAlbert Rugby Club
Field6 1697s Rugby Club
Field6 NWAA
Field6 Abbotsford RFC 1
Field6 Kamloops RFC 1
Field 6 Bow Valley Grizzlies
Field6 StAlbert Rugby Club
Field6 Rapids Rugby
Field 6 NWAA
Field6 United RFC
Field6 Kamloops RFC 1
Field6 Bow Valley Grizzlies
Field6 StAlbert Rugby Club
Field6 Rapids Rugby
Field6 NWAA
Field6 United RFC
DAY 2
Field Team 1
Field 6 S9
Field 6 S10
Field 6 S5
Field 6 S6
Field 6 S1
Field 6 S2
Field 6 BF1L
Field6 BF1W
Field6 MF1L
Field7 TF1L
Field6 MF1W
Field 7 TF1W

Team 2
Bow Valley Grizzlies
Strathcona Druids RFC
Rapids Rugby
Abbotsford RFC 2
United RFC
Castaway Wanderers
Langley RFC
Strathcona Druids RFC
1697s Rugby Club
Abbotsford RFC 2
Abbotsford RFC 1
CastawayWanderers
Strathcona Druids RFC
Langley RFC
Abbotsford RFC 2
1697s Rugby Club
CastawayWanderers
Abbotsford RFC 1

Team 2
S12
S11
S10
S7
S4
S3

BF2L
BF2W
MF2L
TF2L

MF2wW

TF2wW



KAMLOOPS

U16 GIRLS DEVELOPMENT

Game Code
U16GDG1
U16GDG2
U16GDG3
U16GDG4
U16GDG5
U16GDG6
U16GDG7
U16GDG8
U16GDG9

U16GDG10

U16GDG11

U16GDG12

U16GDG13

U16GDG14

U16GDG15

U16GDG16

U16GDG17

U16GDG18

U16GDG19

U16GDG23

U16GDG24

U16GDG20

U16GDG22

uU16GDG21

Game Code
U16GDBF1
U16GDBF2
U16GDLF1
U16GDLF2
U16GDUF1
U16GDUF2
U16GDTF1
U16GDTF2
U16GD15F
U16GD13F
U16GD11F
U16GD9F
U16GD7F
U16GD3F
U16GD5F
U16GDF

Time
9:00:00 AM
9:22:00 AM
9:44:00 AM
10:06:00 AM
10:28:00 AM
10:50:00 AM
11:12:00 AM
11:34:00 AM
1:02:00 PM
1:24:00 PM
1:56:00 PM
2:18:00 PM
2:40:00 PM
3:02:00 PM
3:24:00 PM
3:46:00 PM
4:30:00 PM
4:52:00 PM
5:14:00 PM
5:14:00 PM
5:14:00 PM
5:36:00 PM
5:36:00 PM
5:58:00 PM

Time
9:00:00 AM
9:22:00 AM
9:44:00 AM
10:06:00 AM
10:28:00 AM
10:50:00 AM
11:12:00 AM
11:34:00 AM
12:40:00 PM
1:02:00 PM
1:02:00 PM
1:24:00 PM
1:46:00 PM
1:46:00 PM
2:08:00 PM
2:08:00 PM

Last Updated: 19 September 2024

Field
Field 7
Field7
Field7
Field7
Field 7
Field7
Field7
Field7
Field 7
Field7
Field 7
Field 7
Field 7
Field7
Field 7
Field7
Field 7
Field7
Field 7
Field6
Field 4
Field7
Field3
Field7

Field
Field 7
Field 7
Field7
Field7
Field 7
Field 7
Field 7
Field7
Field6
Field6
Field 7
Field7
Field 7
Field6
Field 7
Field 6

DAY 1
Team1

Strathcona Druids RFC

James Bay AA
Westshore RFC

Edmonton Clansmen

StAlbert Rugby Club

Cowichan Rugby Club

NWAA
Lucky Ladies
StAlbert Rugby Club
Langley RFC

Strathcona Druids RFC

Rapids Rugby
Westshore RFC
Bow Valley Grizzlies
NWAA

CastawayWanderers

St Albert Rugby Club
Langley RFC

Strathcona Druids RFC

NWAA

Castaway Wanderers

Rapids Rugby
Bow Valley Grizzlies
Westshore RFC
DAY 2
Team1
4A
4C
3A
3C
2A
2C
1A
1C
BF1L
BF1W
LF1L
LF1IW
UF1L
TF1L
UF1W
TF1W

Team 2
Rapids Rugby
Abbotsford RFC
Bow Valley Grizzlies
United RFC
Langley RFC
1697s Rugby Club
Castaway Wanderers
Kelowna Crows
Cowichan Rugby Club
1697s Rugby Club
James Bay AA
Abbotsford RFC
Edmonton Clansmen
United RFC
Lucky Ladies
Kelowna Crows
1697s Rugby Club
Cowichan Rugby Club
Abbotsford RFC
Kelowna Crows
Lucky Ladies
James BayAA
Edmonton Clansmen
United RFC

Team 2
4B
4D
3B
3D
2B
2D
1B
1D

BF2L
BF2W
LF2L
LF2W
UF2L
TF2L
UF2W
TF2wW



KAMLOOPS

U14 BOYS

DAY 1
Game Code Time Field Team1 Team 2
U14BG1 9:44:00 AM Mini Field 1 Kamloops RFC 1 StAlbert Rugby Club
U14BG2 10:06:00 AM Mini Field 1 LangleyRFC1 United RFC
U14BG3 10:28:00 AM Mini Field 1 Rapids Rugby Kamloops RFC 2
U14BG4 10:50:00AM Mini Field 1 LangleyRFC 2 CastawayWanderers
U14BG5 11:12:00 AM Mini Field 1 NWAA Bow Valley Grizzlies
U14BG6 11:34:00AM Mini Field 1 Abbotsford RFC Salish Sea Warriors
U14BG7 1:02:00 PM Mini Field 1 Kamloops RFC 1 LangleyRFC 1
U14BG8 1:24:00 PM Mini Field 1 StAlbert Rugby Club United RFC
U14BG9 1:56:00 PM Mini Field 1 Rapids Rugby Langley RFC 2
U14BG10 2:18:00 PM Mini Field 1 Kamloops RFC 2 CastawayWanderers
U14BG11 2:40:00 PM Mini Field 1 NWAA Abbotsford RFC
U14BG12 3:02:00 PM Mini Field 1 Bow Valley Grizzlies Salish Sea Warriors
U14BG13 3:46:00 PM Mini Field 1 Kamloops RFC 1 United RFC
U14BG14 4:08:00 PM Mini Field 1 StAlbert Rugby Club LangleyRFC1
U14BG15 4:30:00 PM Mini Field 1 Rapids Rugby CastawayWanderers
U14BG16 4:52:00 PM Mini Field 1 Kamloops RFC 2 LangleyRFC 2
U14BG17 5:14:00 PM Mini Field 1 NWAA Salish Sea Warriors
U14BG18 5:36:00 PM Mini Field 1 Bow Valley Grizzlies Abbotsford RFC
DAY 2
Game Code Time Field Team1 Team 2
U14BBF1 9:22:00 AM MiniField 1 S9 S12
U14BBF2 9:44:00 AM MiniField 1 S10 S11
U14BMF1 10:06:00 AM Mini Field 1 S5 S8
U14BMF2 10:28:00 AM Mini Field 1 S6 S7
U14BTF1 10:50:00 AM Mini Field 1 S1 S4
U14BTF2 11:12:00 AM Mini Field 1 S2 S3
U14B11F 11:56:00 AM Mini Field 1 BF1L BF2L
U14B9F 12:18:00 PM Mini Field 1 BF1W BF2wW
U14B7F 12:40:00 PM Mini Field 1 MF1L MF2L
U14B5F 1:02:00 PM Mini Field 1 MF1W MF2W
U14B3F 1:24:00 PM Mini Field 1 TF1L TF2L
U14BF 1:46:00 PM Mini Field 1 TF1W TF2wW
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DAY 1
Game Code Time Field Team 1 Team 2
U14GG1 9:44:00 AM Mini Field 2 Bow Valley Grizzlies LangleyRFC 1
U14GG2 10:06:00 AM Mini Field 2 James Bay AA The Amalgamators
U14GG3 10:28:00 AM Mini Field 2 SheDevils Rugby Club Rapids Rugby
u14GG4 10:50:00 AM Mini Field 2 NWAA Castaway Wanderers
U14GG5 11:12:00 AM Mini Field 2 St Albert Rugby Club Westshore RFC 1
U14GG6 11:34:00 AM Mini Field 2 LangleyRFC2 Abbotsford RFC
u14GG7 1:02:00 PM Mini Field 2 Bow Valley Grizzlies James Bay AA
U14GG8 1:24:00 PM Mini Field 2 LangleyRFC 1 The Amalgamators
U14GG9 1:56:00 PM Mini Field 2 SheDevils Rugby Club NWAA
U14GG10 2:18:00PM Mini Field 2 Rapids Rugby Castaway Wanderers
U14GG11 2:40:00 PM Mini Field 2 St Albert Rugby Club Langley RFC 2
U14GG12 3:02:00 PM Mini Field 2 Westshore RFC 1 Abbotsford RFC
U14GG13 3:46:00 PM Mini Field 2 Bow Valley Grizzlies The Amalgamators
U14GG14 4:08:00 PM Mini Field 2 LangleyRFC 1 James Bay AA
U14GG15 4:30:00 PM Mini Field 2 SheDevils Rugby Club Castaway Wanderers
U14GG16 4:52:00 PM Mini Field 2 Rapids Rugby NWAA
u14GG17 5:14:00 PM Mini Field 2 St Albert Rugby Club Abbotsford RFC
U14GG18 5:36:00PM Mini Field 2 Westshore RFC 1 LangleyRFC 2
DAY 2
Game Code Time Field Team 1 Team 2
U14GBF1 9:00:00 AM Mini Field 2 S9 S12
U14GBF2 9:22:00 AM Mini Field 2 S10 S11
U14GMF1 9:44:00 AM Mini Field 2 S5 S8
U14GMF2 10:06:00 AM Mini Field 2 S6 S7
U14GTF1 10:28:00 AM Mini Field 2 S1 S4
U14GTF2 10:50:00 AM Mini Field 2 S2 S3
U14G11F 11:34:00 AM Mini Field 2 BF1L BF2L
U14G9F 11:56:00 AM Mini Field 2 BF1W BF2W
U14G7F 12:18:00 PM Mini Field 2 MF1L MF2L
U14G5F 12:40:00 PM Mini Field 2 MF1W MF2W
U14G3F 1:02:00 PM Mini Field 2 TF1L TF2L
U14GF 1:24:00 PM Mini Field 2 TF1W TF2W
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